Question for Pine Grove Cemetery

Question:
Is there access to water at Pine Grove Cemetery?
Answer:
Water is turned on and available during the season.


	Question:
	1.  How many stones are actually in need of consolidation?
2.   What specifications for consolidation materials (Prosoco Conservaire OH100 or RCP)?

Answer: 

1. You should follow the quote as it has a description in the field stating which stones need to be consolidated. 
2. Specific consolidation product was not given. 
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